YR
Automatic Balancing Valves
Flow regulator & port section
IMI FLOW DESIGN / AutoFlow / F001.9 YR
2
YR
AutoFlow regulator, factory set to automatically limit the flow to  within
5% of the specified amount over 95% of the control range. The flow

information about our products and specifications, please visit www.flowdesign.com.
US F001.9 YR 04.2015
Model Order Designation
DX	 Dual Extended P/T Port
HN	 Hose End Drain Valve
MI	 Metal Tag
PI	 Plastic Tag
PP	 ProPress Fitting
PI	 Plastic Tag
SE	 Stem Extender
T2	 1/2” FPT Tap - For YW Port 1
Options Available
YR0075L   -   F/F   -   MI   -   DX
Model Size
3/4” YR Shown
Option w/ Locations
Use for options that require specified locations.
Dual P/T’s in Ports 1 & 2
Connections
See specifications for available connections.
3/4” Female x Female Shown
Options
Use for options that have specific locations.
Metal I.D. Tag Shown
Pressure Range
L = 2-32 psi
S = female sweat		  F = female NPT	 M = male NPT